Name

Toni Bizzarro
Madison Less
Ashley Amato
Toni Dickson
Maureen Kennedy
Izzy Rodriguez
Samantha Dewey
Sophie Gorman
Elena Gutlove
Sydney Leckie
Alivia Milesky
Chelsee Washington
Sarina Dirrig
Sydney Kilgore

Name

Kathleen Duwve
Sydney Malham
Victoria Breeden

Bri Costigan

Riley Gruenbaum
Alli Miller

Marike Mousset
Kailah Ransom
Karli Royer

Ryley Watt

Grace Bahr
Courtney Daugerdas
Sydney Goins
Delaney Riester
Jenni Santacaterina
Annamarie Alfery
Dee Picou
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First Team
School
Xavier University
University of Cincinnati
University ot Akron
Cleveland State University
Bowling Green State University
Ohio State University
Xavier University
University of Cincinnati
Cleveland State University
Ohio University
Ohio University
Bowling Green State University
Ohio University
University of Cincinnati

Second Team
School
Bowling Green State University
Ohio University
Ohio University
University of Cincinnati
University of Cincinnati
Ohio University
Ohio State University
Cleveland State University
University of Cincinnati
University ot Akron
Xavier University
Ohio University
University of Cincinnati
University of Cincinnati
Ohio University
University ot Akron
University of Cincinnati

GPA
3.9
3.884
3.52
3.94
3.954
3.779
3.667
3.848
3.901
3.82
3.68
3.629
3.77
3.889

GPA
3.864
3.8
3.37
3.738
3.503
3.95
3.584
3.96
3.768
4
3.3
3.83
3.302
3.575
3.58
3.667
3.779

Major

Biomedical Science
Accounting

Nursing

Health Sciences, Pre-Med
Psychology

Finance

Exercise Science / Sports Admin.
Communication

Speech & Hearing

Child Family Studies
Education

Criminal Justice
Journalism

Biological Sciences

Major

Biology

Visual Communications
Nursing

Biological Sciences
Health Sciences
Biology

Biology

Finance

Psychology

Speech & Language Pathology
Marketing

Business

Nursing

Marketing

Biology

Biomedical Engineering
Marketing



