

2019 Academic All-Ohio Women's NCAA Division I

First Team

<u>Name</u>	Class	Position	<u>School</u>	<u>GPA</u>	<u>Major</u>
Toni Bizzarro	SR	GK	Xavier University	3.9	Biomedical Science
Madison Less	JR	GK	University of Cincinnati	3.884	Accounting
Ashley Amato	SR	D	University ot Akron	3.52	Nursing
Toni Dickson	SR	D	Cleveland State University	3.94	Health Sciences, Pre-Med
Maureen Kennedy	SR	D	Bowling Green State University	3.954	Psychology
Izzy Rodriguez	JR	D	Ohio State University	3.779	Finance
Samantha Dewey	SR	М	Xavier University	3.667	Exercise Science / Sports Admin.
Sophie Gorman	JR	М	University of Cincinnati	3.848	Communication
Elena Gutlove	JR	М	Cleveland State University	3.901	Speech & Hearing
Sydney Leckie	SR	М	Ohio University	3.82	Child Family Studies
Alivia Milesky	SR	М	Ohio University	3.68	Education
Chelsee Washington	SR	М	Bowling Green State University	3.629	Criminal Justice
Sarina Dirrig	JR	F	Ohio University	3.77	Journalism
Sydney Kilgore	SR	F	University of Cincinnati	3.889	Biological Sciences

Second Team

Name	Class	Position	School	GPA	Major
Kathleen Duwve	SR	GK	Bowling Green State University	3.864	Biology
Sydney Malham	JR	GK	Ohio University	3.8	Visual Communications
Victoria Breeden	SR	D	Ohio University	3.37	Nursing
Bri Costigan	SR	D	University of Cincinnati	3.738	Biological Sciences
Riley Gruenbaum	JR	D	University of Cincinnati	3.503	Health Sciences
Alli Miller	SR	D	Ohio University	3.95	Biology
Marike Mousset	SR	D	Ohio State University	3.584	Biology
Kailah Ransom	SR	D	Cleveland State University	3.96	Finance
Karli Royer	JR	D	University of Cincinnati	3.768	Psychology
Ryley Watt	JR	D	University ot Akron	4	Speech & Language Pathology
Grace Bahr	SR	М	Xavier University	3.3	Marketing
Courtney Daugerdas	SR	М	Ohio University	3.83	Business
Sydney Goins	SR	М	University of Cincinnati	3.302	Nursing
Delaney Riester	JR	М	University of Cincinnati	3.575	Marketing
Jenni Santacaterina	JR	M	Ohio University	3.58	Biology
Annamarie Alfery	JR	F	University ot Akron	3.667	Biomedical Engineering
Dee Picou	SR	F	University of Cincinnati	3.779	Marketing